As of January 1, 2022 (the “Amendment Commencement Date”) Exhibit B-1 of the Agreement is hereby 

deleted in its entirety and replaced with the attached Exhibit B-2. 

2. Rent. As of the Amendment Commencement Date Section 3(A) of the Agreement is hereby amended with the 
following: The Annual Rent will increase to Thirty-Four Thousand One Dollar and Three Cents ($34,001.03) 

3. Miscellaneous. 
a. Except as expressly defined in this Amendment, each defined term used herein has the same meaning 

given to such term in the Agreement. 
b. Except as otherwise expressly provided for in this Amendment, all other terms and conditions of the